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romxe TSP-X=
TRADES FROM CURRENT WEEK:

TOTAL RESULT FOR AUGUST

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4
0.00 0.00

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 4
1 Aug 21 Closed EUR/USD Black Widow Short 1.0885 1.0918 33 0.50 Loss -33 -1.00 -0.50 -33 -0.50
2 Aug 20 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.2708 1.277 62 0.50 Loss -62 -1.00 -0.50 -95 -1.00
3 Aug 20 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.2718 1.2757 39 0.50 Loss -52 -1.33 -0.67 -147 -1.67
4  Aug 22 Closed GOLD Black Widow Long 1898 1890 80 0.50 Loss -80 -1.00 -0.50 -227 =217
5  Aug 22 Closed GOLD Black Widow Long 1899 1890 920 0.50 Loss -90 -1.00 -0.50 -317 -2.67
6  Aug 22 Closed GBP/USD Black Widow Long 1.2729 1.27 29 1.00 Win 24 0.83 0.83 -293 -1.84
7  Aug 22 Closed GOLD Black Widow Long 1892 1882 100 1.50 Win 60 0.60 0.90 -233 -0.94
8  Aug 22 Closed GBP/USD Black Widow Long 1.2732 1.27 32 1.00 Win 21 0.66 0.66 -212 -0.28
9  Aug 22 Closed GBP/USD Black Widow Long 1.2732 1.27 32 1.00 Win 21 0.66 0.66 -191 0.37
10  Aug 23 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2754 1.27 54 0.30 Loss -64 -1.19 -0.36 -255 0.02
1" Aug 23 Closed AUD/JPY MEGATREND Short 93.69 94.1 41 0.30 Win 27 0.66 0.20 -228 0.22
12 Aug 23 Closed GOLD Black Widow Long 1903 1895 80 0.50 Win 60 0.75 0.38 -168 0.59
13 Aug 23 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2635 1.261 25 0.60 Win 15 0.60 0.36 -153 0.95
14 Aug 23 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Short 145.3 145.8 50 0.50 Win 15 0.30 0.15 -138 1.10
15 Aug 24 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.2703 1.2745 42 0.50 Win 10 0.24 0.12 -128 1.22
16  Aug 24 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1915 1906 920 0.30 Win 40 0.44 0.13 -88 1.35
17 Aug 24 Closed EUR/USD Black Widow Long 1.0836 1.081 26 0.30 Win -26 -1.00 -0.30 -114 1.05
18  Aug 25 Closed AUD/CAD MEGATREND Short 0.8708 0.8745 37 0.50 Loss -37 -1.00 -0.50 -151 0.55
19 Aug 25 Closed EUR/USD Black Widow Long 1.078 1.076 20 0.50 Win 15 0.75 0.38 -136 0.93
20  Aug 25 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1917 1906 110 0.30 Win 40 0.36 0.11 -96 1.04
21 Aug 25 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.261 1.266 50 1.00 Win 30 0.60 0.60 -66 1.64
CLOSED TRADES WEEK 3

1 Aug 11 Closed EUR/USD Black Widow Long 1.0997 1.095 47 0.60 Loss -72 -1.53 -0.92 -72 -0.92
2 Aug 11 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.27 1.266 40 0.50 Loss -40 -1.00 -0.50 -112 -1.42
3 Aug 10 Closed GOLD Black Widow Long 1920 1909 110 0.30 Loss -110 -1.00 -0.30 -222 -1.72
4  Aug 11 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.277 1.266 40 0.50 Loss -40 -1.00 -0.50 -262 -2.22
5  Aug 14 Closed GBP/NZD MEGATREND Long 21225 21175 50 1.00 Win 40 0.80 0.80 -222 -1.42
6  Aug 14 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1909 1899 100 0.60 Loss -100 -1.00 -0.60 -322 -2.02
7  Aug 14 Closed GBP/NZD MEGATREND Long 21225 21175 50 1.00 Win 40 0.80 0.80 -282 -1.22
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8  Aug 14 Closed GOLD Black Widow Long 1909 1899 50 0.60 Loss -100 -2.00 -1.20 -382 -2.42
9  Aug 14 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2695 1.2645 50 1.50 Win 34 0.68 1.02 -348 -1.40
10 Aug 15 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.091 1.086 50 1.00 Win 40 0.80 0.80 -308 -0.60
11 Aug 15 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.27 1.266 40 1.00 Win 31 0.78 0.78 =277 0.18
12 Aug 15 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1902 1892 100 1.20 Win 50 0.50 0.60 -227 0.78
13 Aug 15 Closed USD/JPY Black Widow Short 145.33 145.82 49 0.50 Loss -73 -1.49 -0.74 -300 0.03
14 Aug 16 Closed EUR/USD Black Widow Long 1.0926 1.087 56 0.50 Loss -56 -1.00 -0.50 -356 -0.47
15 Aug 16 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2749 1.27 49 0.50 Win 21 0.43 0.21 -335 -0.25
16 Aug 16 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2734 1.2682 52 1.00 Win 36 0.69 0.69 -299 0.44
17 Aug 16 Closed GOLD Black Widow Long 1905 1892 130 0.50 Loss -130 -1.00 -0.50 -429 -0.06
18 Aug 17 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2732 1.2682 50 1.00 Win 38 0.76 0.76 -391 0.70
19 Aug 17 Closed EUR/USD Black Widow Short 1.0895 1.0925 30 1.00 Win 32 0.76 0.76 -359 1.46
20  Aug 17 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 1895 1905 100 0.6 Win 100 1.07 0.64 -259 210

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 2
1 Aug 6 Closed GOLD Black Widow Short 1941 1949 80 0.30 Win 30 0.38 0.1 30 0.1
2 Aug 7 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.2722 1.2765 43 0.30 Loss -63 -1.47 -0.44 -33 -0.33
3 Aug 7 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.2733 1.2765 32 0.30 Loss -52 -1.63 -0.49 -85 -0.81
4 Aug 7 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 1940 1950 100 1.20 Win 70 0.70 0.84 -15 0.03
5 Aug 7 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.2755 1.281 45 0.30 Win 25 0.56 0.17 10 0.19
6 Aug 8 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.2746 1.281 54 0.30 Win 16 0.30 0.09 26 0.28
7 Aug 9 Closed GBP/JPY Black Widow Long 182.72 182.3 42 0.30 Win 43 1.02 0.31 69 0.59
8 Aug 9 Closed GBP/JPY MEGATREND Long 182.81 182.3 49 0.30 Win 35 0.71 0.21 104 0.80
9 Aug 9 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Long 143.11 142.8 31 0.50 Win 40 1.29 0.65 144 1.45
10  Aug 10 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2758 1.27 58 0.50 Loss -58 -1.00 -0.50 86 0.95
86 0.95
L 1
CLOSED TRADES WEEK 1

1 Jul 31 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.2861 1.282 M 0.30 Loss -41 -1.00 -0.30 -41 -0.30
2 Jul 31 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.2863 1.282 43 0.30 Loss -43 -1.00 -0.30 -84 -0.60
3 Aug 1 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.2826 1.288 53 1.00 Win 66 1.25 1.25 -18 0.65
4 Aug 2 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.2786 1.284 46 0.50 Win 23 0.50 0.25 5 0.90
5 Aug 2 Closed GBP/USD Black Widow Short 1.2765 1.281 45 0.30 Win 25 0.56 0.17 30 1.06
6 Aug 2 Closed GBP/USD Black Widow Short 1.2769 1.281 M 0.30 Win 29 0.71 0.21 59 1.27
7 Aug 2 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Long 143.2 142.6 60 0.30 Win 50 0.83 0.25 109 1.52
8 Aug 3 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 1935 1943 80 0.30 Win 30 0.38 0.1 139 1.64
9 Aug 3 Closed GBP/JPY MEGATREND Long 181.03 180.4 63 0.30 Win 67 1.06 0.32 206 1.96
10 Aug 4 Closed GBP/JPY MEGATREND Short 181.16 181.7 54 0.30 Win 26 0.48 0.14 232 210

232 2.10




